Features
Nursing Central
Dashboard
 � Overview of dashboard information at each station
 � Patient / bed information by station
 � Various statistical reports, historical records query, audit ward performance
 � 3rd party APPs integration
Introduction

Software OS: Windows Service 2012R up
MSSQL Service 2014 up
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Number Description
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMSSDE0 iWard Server License for 500 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS20E0 iWard Server License for 200 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS10E0 iWard Server License for 100 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS01E0 iWard Server License for 10 clients
iWard CDS client sw 31ASCDCSMSSDD0 iWard Central Dashboard Client
License per device
iWard CDS client SRP HIT-W183HCDW-S1E-C
18.3” HIT-W183AP-AMW1E + iWard
Central Dashboard Client License
per device
*Option
Product Name Product Number Description
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for
500 clients
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for
200 clients
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for